3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

Ox7608417bd2dcefade44c5c311a10265b226b8d77d2

22dcb649ead4fa924ceaft9s

May 21, 2024

In block 57,229,105

16:56 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

0xc279c996650a68f001695f83e8

£95089e49d8dfa

the-void

0xc279c996650a68f001695f83e8

£95089e49d8dfa

Ox7¢7379531b2aee82e4calbd4al’

5d13b9cheafd49

0xc279c996650a68f001695f83e8

£95089e49d8dfa

0Oxc37d3c4326ab0eld2b9d8b916b

bdf5715f780fcf

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.010708061201835690
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Miner fee

0.023893034277093959
MATIC &
0.01 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7608417bd2dcefa4e44c5c311a10265b226b8d77d222dc649ead4fa924ceaf95
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7608417bd2dcefa4e44c5c311a10265b226b8d77d222dc649ead4fa924ceaf95
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/57229105
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc279c996650a68f001695f83e8f95089e49d8dfa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc279c996650a68f001695f83e8f95089e49d8dfa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc279c996650a68f001695f83e8f95089e49d8dfa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc279c996650a68f001695f83e8f95089e49d8dfa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x7c7379531b2aee82e4ca06d4175d13b9cbeafd49
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x7c7379531b2aee82e4ca06d4175d13b9cbeafd49
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc279c996650a68f001695f83e8f95089e49d8dfa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc279c996650a68f001695f83e8f95089e49d8dfa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc37d3c4326ab0e1d2b9d8b916bbdf5715f780fcf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc37d3c4326ab0e1d2b9d8b916bbdf5715f780fcf

Sender / Recipient Amount

From (0x00000000000000000000000660 1 UD
00000000600000

To 0xb03530e5857e151980621320c8
9c0100db578692

#57,575,76
4,925,483,
660,756,55
7,656,524,
106,321,77
4,364,629,
363,501, 64
4,503,861,
903,456,09
3,652,123,
648

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb03530e5857e151980621320c89c0100db578692
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb03530e5857e151980621320c89c0100db578692

